
DBE? COMPANY CONTACT NAME TITLE ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP EMAIL OFFICE PHONE
ABNA LaWanda Jones Marketing Manager 4140 Lindell Boulevard St. Louis, MO 63108 businessAdmin@abnacorp.com (314) 454‐0222

Bartlett & West Todd Kempker 601 Monroe Street, Suite 201 Jefferson City, MO 65101 todd.kempker@bartwest.com (573) 659‐6734

CDI Dennis Heckman Client Relations and Structures ??? Jefferson City, MO Jefferson City, MO dheckman@civildesigninc.com (573) 619‐5561

CFS Sabin A. Yanez Senior Vice President 1421 E. 104th Street, Suite 100 Kansas City, MO 64131 syanez@cfse.com (573) 415‐7813

Y D&K Welding Services Inc. Chad Carlson 5445 Telegraph Road Suite 101 St Louis, MO 63129 ccarlson@dkwsinc (314) 939‐1701

Y EDSI Brett Brooks Principal 16141 Swingley Ridge Road, 
Suite 300

Chesterfield, MO 63017 bb@engdesignsource.com (636) 537‐5585 – Ext. 
50

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. (ESS) Don Hillis Alternative Delivery Pursuit Manager 2301 I‐70 Drive NW Columbia, MO 65202 don.hillis@emerysapp.com (573) 821‐3314

EXP U.S. Services Inc. (EXP) Bari Singer Senior Marketing + Proposal Specialist 205 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 
3600

Chicago, IL 60601 bari.singer@exp.com (312) 616‐6167

Herzog Scott Norman Senior Vice President 600 South Riverside Road St. Joseph, MO 64507 snorman@herzog.com (816) 901‐4076

Horner & Shifrin, Inc. Jarrett Jasper VP, Business Unit Leader ‐ 
Transportation

401 South 18th Street, Suite 400 St. Louis, MO 63103 jdjasper@hornershifrin.com (314) 335‐8656

Jacobs Daniel Morris Jacobs Design Manager 501 North Broadway St. Louis, MO 63102 daniel.morris@jacobs.com (314) 280‐0045

Judlau Contracting, Inc. Arnav Amin Executive VP 1011 Warrenville Road, Suite 475 Lisle, IL 60532 arnav.amin@ohla‐usa.com (630) 387‐6060

KCI Construction Company Charlie Hayes Director of Preconstruction 10315 Lake Bluff Drive St. Louis, MO 63123 chayes@kciconstruction.com (314) 200‐3548

Y Millennia Professional Services Gary Hoelscher Senior Vice President 6439 Plymouth Road, Suite W‐
129

St. Louis, MO 63133 Lroe@millennia.pro (314) 531‐3981

Millstone Weber Mike Nowak Special Pursuits Manager 601 Fountain Lakes Boulevard St. Charles, MO 63301 mike.nowak@millstoneweber.com (636) 688‐8795

SCI Tim Barrett
Brande Mauntel

Senior Geotechnical Engineer, Business 
Development Coordinator

130 Point West Boulevard St. Charles, Missouri 63301 TBarrett@sciengineering.com
BMauntel@sciengineering.com

(636) 757‐1065
(636) 757‐2631

Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Patrick Kinsella Associate 2043 Westport Center Drive St. Louis, MO 63146 pat.kinsella@shanwil.com (314) 564‐8113

Terracon Travis Kassebaum Geotechnical Department Manager Travis.Kassebaum@terracon.com (314) 692‐5195

Volkert David Holloway Vice President 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive, Suite 
200

Collinsville, IL 62234 david.holloway@volkert.com (618) 345‐8918

Wilson & Company Garrett Hummel Transportation Operations Manager 800 East 101st Terrace, Suite 200 Kansas City, MO 64131 garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com (816) 701‐3132


